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DATE EVENT

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Jay O'Donovan Golf Outing
Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Nourish Blue Star Families Ft. Wadsworth 9am-5pm
Thursday, October 17, 2024 Chapter Board of Directors Meeting
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Nourish Blue Star Families Ft. Wadsworth 9am-5pm
Friday, October 25, 2024 Ft. Hamilton Retiree Appreciation Day - 8am
Monday, October 28, 2024 Chapter General Meeting 7:30pm - Jessica Scarcella Spanton scheduled guest speaker
Monday, November 11, 2024 Veterans Day event at Vietnam Veterans Memorial Park - 11AM
Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Nourish Blue Star Families Ft. Wadsworth 9am-5pm
Thursday, November 21, 2024 Chapter Board of Directors Meeting
Monday, November 25, 2024 Chapter General Meeting 7:30pm
Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Nourish Blue Star Families Ft. Wadsworth 9am-5pm
Friday, December 6, 2024 USAG Ft. Hamilton Holiday Market and Lighting Tree Spectacular - 4pm
Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Nourish Blue Star Families Ft. Wadsworth 9am-5pm
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Nourish Blue Star Families Ft. Wadsworth 9am-5pm


